
Club Name Sponsor(s) Day Time Location Emails: 

Academic Decathlon  S. Wilson, Kerby Tuesday & Thursday 2:30 – 3:30PM J105
wilson.sheila@cusd80.com;     

kerby.taylor@cusd80.com

Anime Q. Tung Thursday Conference Media Center tung.qadri@cusd80.com

Jr. High Anime J. Lemond Wednesday 3:00-4:00PM D3 lemond.jon@cusd80.com

Applied Economics J. Lizano Wednesday 2:30-3:00PM J202 Lizano.jared@cusd80.com

Art Club
Hanlon, DeShon, 

Woolsey
Wednesday 2:30 – 3:30PM A39

Hanlon.kelly@cusd80.com;  

deshon.jocelyn@cusd80.com; 

woolsey.amy@cusd80.com

ASL (American Sign Language) Hill, Dobson Wednesday Conference A7
hill.abby@cusd80.com; 

dobson.lisa@cusd80.com

Band Council Garland Thursday Conference Band garland.saul@cusd80.com

Bio Med - HOSA Tung Monday & Friday 2:30 - 4:00PM Lab 10 tung.qadri@cusd80.com

Book Club Diaz,  Howell
Wednesday (1st & 3rd) & 

Thursday (2nd & 4th)
Conference Library

diaz.christinew@cusd80.com; 

howell.renee@cusd80.com

Bring Change to Mind Club Dolan, Burt Thursday Conference J118
dolan.jocelyn@cusd80.com; 

burt.jessica@cusd80.com

Chess DeShon Wednesday Conference A42 deshon.jocelyn@cusd80.com

Chinese Honors Society

Choir Men’s Clausen Wednesday Conference Choir Rm. clausen.camilyn@cusd80.com

Close-Up
Jennifer Greene, Brent 

Powers
Wednesday Conference J117

Greene.Jennifer@cusd80.com; 

powers.brent@cusd80.com

College & Career Club Connolly, K. Quarterly Conference Career Center connolly.keri@cusd80.com

Colt 101

Wednesday A47 – Wed. swaninger.jill@cusd80.com

Thursday J113 – Thurs yohnka.allison; joy.jennifer@cusd80.com

Culinary Faria Wednesday Conference A13 Faria.chad@cusd80.com

CASTEEL HIGH SCHOOL CLUBS
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Colt Crew
Swaninger, A. Yohnka, J. 

Joy
Conference

* Needs Paperwork or Haven’t heard from Former Sponsor  

* * Pausing the Club for this year.
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Cyber Patriot

Dance Sammons During Class Monday - Friday PAC -Dance Sammons.rylee@cusd80.com

Dance Improv

DECA Kavan Thursday Conference A37 Kavan.mary@cusd80.com

Drama  Pitner, Olson 2nd/4th Thursday Conference PAC
pitner.Alyssa@cusd80.com; 

olson.jennifer@cusd80.com

Dungeons & Dragons Owsley, Murray Wednesday 2:30-4:30 C9 & C21
owsley.kristi@cusd80.com; 

murray.margaret@cusd80.com

AP Catalina Trip 

Environmental Club

Only for S’s in AP Bio or AP 

Env. Science

Fashion & Design

FBLA Edwards Monday thru Friday During Class A34 Edwards.arnold@cusd80.com

FCA Callison, Ross 1st & 3rd Wednesday’s Conference Aux Gym
callison.robert@cusd80.com; 

Ross.Randy@cusd80.com

FCCLA Capriotti
1st & 3rd Wednesday & 

Thursday's 
Conference A25 Capriotti.michelle@cusd80.com

Film LeMond Thursday Conference D3 lemond.jon@cusd80.com

French  McNamara Thursday Conference A9 Irvinemcnamara.bonnie@cusd80.com

Graphics Club Yancey-Goodwin During Class Monday - Friday A35 goodwin.andrea@cusd80.com

GSA HS  Dobson Monday 2:30 – 3:30PM A7 dobson.lisa@cusd80.com

GSA JHS Singer Monday 2:30 – 3:00PM A16 singer.lauren@cusd80.com

Hiking Club  Zink Wednesday (varied) Conference A8 zink.kathi@cusd80.com

Hockey Club Krahn, Powers Thursday Conference A15
Krahn.greg@cusd80.com; 

Powers.kelly@cusd80.com
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Interact Huston, Carr

8/15, 8/29, 9/12, 9/26, 

10/24, 11/7, 11/21, and 

12/12

Conference J103
Huston.brett@cusd80.com; 

Carr.Phyllis@cusd80.com

Jr. Achievement L. Singer Wednesday Conference A16 singer.lauren@cusd80.com

Makers Club Diaz Thursday Conference Library diaz.christinew@cusd80.com

Mandarin Club Pederson Thursday Conference A32 pederson.caroline@cusd80.com

Math Club C. Bandin, J. Hernandez Wednesday & Thursday Conference A20
bandin.candace@cusd80.com; 

hernandez.Janine@cusd80.com

Mountain Bike Club Daniels Daniels.todd@cusd80.com

Nat’l Chinese Honor Society Pederson Wednesday Conference A32 pederson.caroline@cusd80.com

National Honor Society Grace 1
st

 & 3
rd

 Wednesday Conference PAC grace.sylvia@cusd80.com

National Jr. Honor Society Yard 1st & 3rd Thursday Conference Lab 4 yard.jentry@cusd80.com

Native American Burt Conference

Orchestra Jones 2nd & 4th Thursday Conference Orchestra jones.paula@cusd80.com

Photography Goodwin During Class Monday - Friday A35 goodwin.andrea@cusd80.com

Pokeman Club Tung Wednesday 2:30 – 3:30PM Lab 10 tung.qadri@cusd80.com

Project 15 R. Sammons
Monday thru Friday  & 

Tuesday's After School

During Classes & 

2:30-4PM on 

Tuesday's

PAC -Dance Sammons.rylee@cusd80.com

Real Talk Zink Thursday Conference A8 zink.kathi@cusd80.com

Red Cross

HS S’s Only

Robotics Keith Restaurant Night 2:30 – 3:30PM A33 Keith.Paul@cusd80.com

Rodeo

Safe School Ambassadors Cunico, Zink Thursday Conference
Counseling 

Office

cunico.christy@cusd80.com; 

zink.kathi@cusd80.com

kerby.taylor@cusd80.comKerby Wednesday Conference J105
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Science Olympiad Baker, Blakesly, Powers Tuesday 2:30 – 4:00PM Lab C22

baker.geneva@cusd80.com; 

blakesly.jordan@cusd80.com; 

powers.kelly@cusd80.com

Skills USA - Engineering S. Grace, P.  Keith 2nd & 4th Wednesday Conference A36
grace.sylvia@cusd80.com; 

Keith.paul@cusd80.com

Skills USA - Stagecraft Olson Monday thru Friday During Classes D4 olson.jennifer@cusd80.com

Spanish Club J. Engelbrecht, L. Bain Thursday Conference A6
Engelbrecht.jexson@cusd80.com; 

Bain.Lincoln@cusd80.com

Speech & Debate K. Clark Monday 2:30 – 3:30PM Lab 2 Clark.Kaitlyn@cusd80.com

Sports Debate Club Huston 2nd & 4th Wednesday Conference PAC Huston.brett@cusd80.com

Sports MED - HOSA Cox Thursday Conference D1 Cox.Alicia@cusd80.com

Stampede Feed
A. Thomson, S. 

Frechette
Thursday Conference A44

Thomson.Alexis@cusd80.com; 

Frechette.Sarah@cusd80.com

Speak Up Stand Up 
Rachel O'Brien        Amy 

Steele
Thursday 2:30

Obrien.Rachel@cusd80.com                

Steele.Amy@cusd80.com

STEM Research Methods

Student Government High 

School
Fredrickson, Patt IN CLASS 4

th
 Period A6

Fredrickson.lynda@cusd80.com; 

Patt.Kayla@cusd80.com

Student Government Drinkwater.monique@cusd80.com;

Jr. High Fredrickson.lynda@cusd80.com

The Underground S. Frechette Wednesday Conference A50 frechette.sarah@cusd80.com

Video Game Club E. Brooks, L. Singer Wednesday 2:30-3:30PM A27
Brooks.eric@cusd80.com; 

Singer.Lauren@cusd80.com

Yearbook Hanlon, Powers Tuesday 2:30 – 3:30PM C1
Hanlon.kelly@cusd80.com; 

Powers.Kelly@cusd80.com

Yoga Ramirez Tuesday & Thursday 2:30-3:330 C5 C6

M. Drinkwater, L. 

Fredrickson
Wednesday Conference A54
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